
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 40

Assignment # Assignment Due By Date Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Wednesday, January 08, 2020 05.00 Module Five Pretest    3%

2 Friday, January 10, 2020 05.01 World War Again      5%

3 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 05.02 The United States at War      8%

4 Friday, January 17, 2020 05.03 Two Wars      10%

5 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 05.04 Holocaust      13%

6
Thursday, January 23, 2020

05.04 Holocaust - Honors 

(Honors students only) 15%

7 Monday, January 27, 2020 05.05 War at Home      18%

8 Wednesday, January 29, 2020 05.06 War Ends      20%

9
Monday, February 03, 2020

05.07 Testing Tips - Analyzing 

Images      23%

10
Tuesday, February 04, 2020

05.08 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      25%

11 Thursday, February 06, 2020 05.09 Module Five Exam      28%

12 Monday, February 10, 2020 06.00 Module Six Pretest    30%

13 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 06.01 The Fifties and Sixties      33%

14 Friday, February 14, 2020 06.02 The Early Cold War      35%

15 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 06.03 The Cold War at Home      38%

16 Friday, February 21, 2020 06.04 The Korean War      40%

17 Monday, February 24, 2020 06.05 Cold War      43%

18
Thursday, February 27, 2020

06.05 Cold War - Honors (Honors 

students only) 45%

19 Monday, March 02, 2020 06.06 The Vietnam War      48%

20 Wednesday, March 04, 2020 06.07 Disillusionment      50%

21
Friday, March 06, 2020

06.08 Testing Tips - Analyzing 

Maps      53%

22
Monday, March 09, 2020

06.09 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      55%

23 Tuesday, March 10, 2020 06.10 Module Six Exam      58%

24 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 07.00 Module Seven Pretest    60%

25 Thursday, March 12, 2020 07.01 The Great Society      63%

26 Monday, March 23, 2020 07.02 Peace or Power?      65%

27 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 07.03 Minority  Rights      68%

28
Friday, March 27, 2020

07.03 Minority Rights - Honors 

(Honors students only) 70%

29 Monday, March 30, 2020 07.04 Civil Rights Decisions      73%

30

Tuesday, March 31, 2020

07.05 Testing Tips - 

Misconceptions and Timed 

Testing      75%

31
Thursday, April 02, 2020

07.06 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      78%

32 Tuesday, April 07, 2020 07.07 Module Seven Exam      80%

33 Thursday, April 09, 2020 08.00 Module Eight Pretest    83%

Pace Guide for U.S. History - Segment 2
Monday, January 06, 2020

Friday, May 01, 2020

Brick and mortar school students should contact the school assessment coordinator to be sure they know you need to sit for 
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Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 40

Assignment # Assignment Due By Date Assignment
Percent 

Complete

Monday, January 06, 2020

Friday, May 01, 2020

34 Tuesday, April 14, 2020 08.01 The 1970s      85%

35
Thursday, April 16, 2020

08.01 The 1970s - Honors 

(Honors students only) 88%

36 Monday, April 20, 2020 08.02 The 1980s      90%

37 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 08.03 A New Millennium      93%

38 Monday, April 27, 2020 08.04 Terror and Human Rights      95%

39
Tuesday, April 28, 2020

08.05 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      98%

40
Friday, May 01, 2020

08.06 Segment Two Exam - 

Regular or Honors 100%
US History End Of Course Exam date is to be determined but will be within 5/1-5/29/20 state testing window
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